
Results For Top Three

Placing LastFirst City ST BreedExhibitor #

Skill-A-Thon - Senior501

1 THOMPSONLAUREN WOODVILLE WI1079 Nat Col Border Leicester

2 LEININGERJORDYN PIERCETON IN1070 Slick Suffolk

3 CHANDLEREMMA FREDERICKTOWN MO1229 Shropshire

Skill-A-Thon - Intermediate502

1 SALINGANNIE CALDWELL OH1334 Cheviot

2 FORMOANDREW BLUE MOUNDS WI1406 Southdown

3 WILSONSARAH DANSVILLE NY1157 Southdown

Skill-A-Thon - Junior503

1 FORMOCALEB BLUE MOUNDS WI1407 Southdown

2 SYMEMORGAN SOUTH WINDSOR CT1065 Natural Colored

3 HARRISCLAIRE JACKSONVILLE IL1074 Slick Polled Dorset

Skill-A-Thon - Beginner504

1 LINDOWJUSTINE CHILI WI1609 Fitted Polled Dorset

2 CROUCHDELANEY MAROA IL1462 Fitted Polled Dorset

3 POYNTERWESTIN MAPLE PARK IL1204 Katahdin

Judging Contest - Senior601

1 NELSONKARA PIERSON IA1378 Slick Polled Dorset

2 CROUCHBAYLA EUREKA IL1466 Fitted Polled Dorset

3 PETERSEMMA VERSAILLES OH1340 Corriedale

Judging Contest - Intermediate602

1 RITTERJACKSON FORTVILLE IN1268 Slick Hampshire

2 FLANNIGANGRACE SALIX IA1376 Dorset Advantage

3 GALLAGHERRAYNE BOSWELL IN1336 Dorset Advantage

Judging Contest - Junior603

1 RITTERCOLE FORTVILLE IN1267 Slick Hampshire

2 SMITHRILEY KENTLAND IN1112 Oxford

3 WEISENDW. HUDSON CALDWELL OH1335 Katahdin

Judging Contest - Beginner604

1 POYNTERWESTIN MAPLE PARK IL1204 Katahdin

2 HUBBARDBRENNA CUSHING OK1342 Shropshire

3 HELLERCALEB CHELSEA MI1216 Dorper

Video - Senior701

1 HOAGLANDCONNLEY GLENDIVE MT1341 Fitted Hampshire

2 THOMPSONLAUREN WOODVILLE WI1079 Nat Col Border Leicester

3 NEUMEISTERJARROD GREENFIELD IN1117 Oxford

Video - Intermediate702

1 MARVINALYSSA WAUSEON OH1067 Merino

2 PORTERALIVIA ASHKUM IL1137 Slick Hampshire

3 WHITEALEXIS LOWER SALEM OH1333 White Lincoln
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Logo - Junior703

1 EVERTSGREELEY HOLLAND IA1120 Slick Suffolk

2 GROVESFELICITY PINCKNEY MI1409 Fitted Suffolk

3 MILROYDUSTIN GLENDIVE MT1571 Babydoll Southdown

Logo - Beginner704

1 GROVESAUSTYN PINCKNEY MI1408 Fitted Suffolk

2 HEEGMYKA Jordan MT1297 Slick Polled Dorset

3 BOYDBRODIE LEETONIA OH1314 Slick Suffolk

Ad Layout - Senior711

1 CLYDECHEYENNE GREENVILLE PA1439 Cheviot

2 GEORGEDREW NILES MI1477 Southdown

3 HOOVERALLEE WASHINGTON PA1375 Slick Suffolk

Ad Layout - Intermediate712

1 HEISEYCLAYTON LEBANON PA1423 Dorper

2 RITTERJACKSON FORTVILLE IN1268 Slick Hampshire

3 PORTERALIVIA ASHKUM IL1137 Slick Hampshire

Poster - Junior713

1 GROVESFELICITY PINCKNEY MI1409 Fitted Suffolk

2 BECKNEREVA WESTFIELD IN1271 Katahdin

3 WEISENDW. HUDSON CALDWELL OH1335 Katahdin

Poster - Beginner714

1 MENDENHALLANSLEY SHERIDAN IN1232 Cotswold

2 COLEMANKATELYN LAKEVILLE OH1030 White Lincoln

3 NIELSONHENRY ALEXANDRIA SD1237 Southdown

Photo - Senior731

1 MALINGKAITLIN CAPE NEDDICK ME1351 Nat Col Border Leicester

2 WITHINGTONAMELIA BALTIC CT1379 Southdown

3 HOAGLANDCONNLEY GLENDIVE MT1341 Fitted Hampshire

Photo - Intermediate732

1 PORTERALIVIA ASHKUM IL1137 Slick Hampshire

2 ASLINLUKE BOWLING GREEN MO1424 Katahdin

3 ROEHMEVELYN HILLSBORO OH1450 Southdown

Photo - Junior733

1 HORNBOSTELMACKENZIE HOYLETON IL1193 Slick Suffolk

2 WEISENDW. HUDSON CALDWELL OH1335 Katahdin

3 COLEMANREID LAKEVILLE OH1028 Dorset Advantage

Photo - Beginner734

1 VAUGHTJESS AUBURNTOWN TN1300 Dorper

2 HOHERTZHASKYL ZEPHYR TX1556 Dorper

3 PIROGOWICZELIZABETH LISBON OH1278 Dorset Advantage
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Essay - Senior741

1 JOHNSONMORGAN WOOSTER OH1534 Tunis

2 TAYLORERIC JEFFERSONVILLE OH1442 Slick Polled Dorset

3 LOPERGREGORY NUNDA NY1255 Tunis

Essay - Intermediate742

1 HEISEYCLAYTON LEBANON PA1423 Dorper

2 KREFTGRANT FARIBAULT MN1036 North Country Cheviot

3 HEEGDASH Jordan MT1296 Rambouillet

Essay - Junior743

1 RAISLERMAKIEYELA MANAWA WI1356 Targhee

2 HORNBOSTELMACKENZIE HOYLETON IL1193 Slick Suffolk

3 WEISENDW. HUDSON CALDWELL OH1335 Katahdin

Essay-Beginner744

1 GROVESAUSTYN PINCKNEY MI1408 Fitted Suffolk

2 HAUDENSCHIELMICHAELA KENTON OH1048 Shropshire

3 CARPENTERCHASE ASHLAND OH1400 Rambouillet

T-Shirt - Senior751

1 LOPERGREGORY NUNDA NY1255 Tunis

2 GEORGEDREW NILES MI1477 Southdown

3 HITTMAKAYLA CARLISLE IN1559 Oxford

T-Shirt - Intermediate752

1 KOCHALEXIS OLDENBURG IN1499 Texel

2 WILSONSARAH DANSVILLE NY1157 Southdown

3 MARVINALYSSA WAUSEON OH1067 Merino

3 HEISEYCLAYTON LEBANON PA1423 Dorper

T-Shirt - Junior753

1 SCHUTLILLIAN BELDING MI1539 Southdown

2 RITTERCOLE FORTVILLE IN1267 Slick Hampshire

3 GROVESFELICITY PINCKNEY MI1409 Fitted Suffolk

T-Shirt - Beginner754

1 HUBBARDBRENNA CUSHING OK1342 Shropshire

2 MENDENHALLANSLEY SHERIDAN IN1232 Cotswold

3 MINOREMMA REELSVILLE IN1501 Oxford
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